
Date Act Times 

Weds 24 Aug Forest Flippers   11.45am, 1pm, 2.15pm & 3.15pm   

 Tales & Trails  11am, 12pm, 1.30pm, 2.30pm & 3.30pm 

Thurs 25 Aug  Forest Folk Band  11.30am, 1.15pm & 3pm 

 Tales & Trails  11am, 12pm, 1.30pm, 2.30pm & 3.30pm 

Fri 26 Aug  Forest Flippers   11.45am, 1.15pm, 2.15pm & 3.15pm 

 Forest Folk Band 11.30am, 1pm & 3pm 

Sat 27 Aug  Storyteller  11am, 12pm, 1pm, 2.15pm & 3.30pm  

 Forest Folk Band  11.30am, 1.45pm & 3.15pm 

Sun 28 Aug  Treefellas  11.45am, 1.30pm & 3.15pm 

 Forest Folk Band  11.30am, 1.15pm & 3pm 

Mon 29 Aug  Tales & Trails  11am, 12pm, 1.30pm, 2.30pm & 3.30pm 

 Forest Flippers 11.45am, 1pm, 2.15pm & 3.15pm  

Tues 30 Aug  Storyteller  11am , 11.45am 1pm, 2.15pm & 3.15pm 

 Tales & Trails  11am, 12pm, 1.30pm, 2.30pm & 3.30pm 

Weds 31 Aug  Treefellas  11.30am, 12.45pm & 3pm  

 Tales & Trails  11am, 12pm, 1.30pm, 2.30pm & 3.30pm 

Thurs 1 Sept  Storyteller 11am, 11.45am, 1pm, 2.15pm & 3.15pm 

 Tales & Trails  11am, 12pm, 1.30pm, 2.30pm & 3.30pm 

Fri 2 Sept  Forest Flippers  11.30am, 1pm, 2pm & 3pm 

 Tales & Trails 11am, 12pm, 1.30pm, 2.30pm & 3.30pm 

Sat 3 Sept  Forest Folk Band  11.30am & 12.45pm 

 Storyteller  11am, 11.45am, 1pm, 2,15pm & 3.10pm 

Sun 4 Sept  Treefellas 12pm, 13.45 & 3.15pm 

 Forest Folk Band  11.30am, 1.15pm & 3pm 

Details correct at time of publishing and subject to change

ACTIVITY TIMES




